Monthly Incident Report

911 Disconnect

Accid Depart

Accid PD

Alarm

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/29/2018
08/27/2018
08/17/2018
08/08/2018

08/02/2018

08/26/2018

08/31/2018
08/28/2018

08/04/2018

08/30/2018
08/28/2018
08/23/2018
08/19/2018
08/12/2018
08/11/2018

08/09/2018

10-18-0900

10-18-0891

10-18-0835

10-18-0800

10-18-0766

10-18-0863

10-18-0908

10-18-0896

10-18-0781

10-18-0903

10-18-0893

10-18-0870

10-18-0846

10-18-0814

10-18-0812

10-18-0802

Out of Town
Sedimentary Rock Road
Main Street

Nobles Pond Crossing

Out of Town

Main Street

Jerome Dr

Main Street

Boggs Run

Nobles Pond Crossing
Boggs Run

Holly Oak Lane

Twin Oaks Drive
Jordan Drive

Barnsley Court
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Assault

Assigned in Error

Assist Other Agenc

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/29/2018

08/12/2018

08/18/2018

08/27/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/22/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/20/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/16/2018
08/13/2018
08/12/2018
08/11/2018

08/10/2018

10-18-0897

10-18-0813

10-18-0843

10-18-0892
10-18-0875
10-18-0876
10-18-0869
10-18-0865
10-18-0861
10-18-0854
10-18-0853
10-18-0845
10-18-0840
10-18-0841
10-18-0830
10-18-0820
10-18-0815
10-18-0811

10-18-0807

7
New Street
Leyland Lane

2
Out of Town

1

Fox Pointe Dr / School Ln

Fox Pointe Drive
Dupont Hwy
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Out of Town
Commerce Street
Main Street

Out of Town

Out of Town
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Check on Welfare

Disorderly

Domestic

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/08/2018
08/07/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/04/2018

08/03/2018

08/15/2018

08/15/2018

08/20/2018

08/26/2018
08/23/2018
08/18/2018

08/04/2018

10-18-0799

10-18-0795

10-18-0787

10-18-0793

10-18-0788

10-18-0792

10-18-0786

10-18-0784

10-18-0782

10-18-0783

10-18-0778

10-18-0771

10-18-0824

10-18-0826

10-18-0849

10-18-0889

10-18-0866

10-18-0842

10-18-0776

Dupont Hwy

Fulton

Out of Town

Out of Town
New Street
Out of Town

Out of Town

28

Main Street

Alston Court

New Street

Commerce Street
Wellington Way
Fox Pointe Drive

School Lane
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Drugs

Fugitive

Megans Law

Open Door/Windo

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/03/2018

08/25/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/21/2018
08/20/2018
08/16/2018
08/14/2018
08/06/2018
08/03/2018

08/02/2018

08/18/2018
08/18/2018

08/04/2018

08/22/2018

08/10/2018

10-18-0775

10-18-0881

10-18-0878

10-18-0877

10-18-0857

10-18-0851

10-18-0834

10-18-0823

10-18-0790

10-18-0772

10-18-0768

10-18-0839

10-18-0838

10-18-0777

10-18-0859

10-18-0808

Igneous Rock Road

Main Street

Main Street

Main St / Commerce St

Main Street

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
School Lane

Holly Oak Lane

School Lane

Jerome Dr

Dupont Hwy

10

Dupont Hwy

Main St / Fox Pointe Dr

Commerce Street

Humpsman Drive
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Pay Job/Spec Duty

Property Check

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/30/2018
08/23/2018
08/19/2018

08/16/2018

08/30/2018
08/28/2018
08/27/2018
08/26/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/24/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/21/2018
08/16/2018
08/11/2018
08/10/2018
08/09/2018

08/07/2018

10-18-0907

10-18-0868

10-18-0848

10-18-0832

10-18-0905

10-18-0894

10-18-0890

10-18-0887

10-18-0885

10-18-0882

10-18-0874

10-18-0864

10-18-0867

10-18-0862

10-18-0858

10-18-0856

10-18-0831

10-18-0810

10-18-0805

10-18-0803

10-18-0796

1

Commerce St / New St
Boggs Run

Boggs Run

Boggs Run

Boggs Run

Main Street

Boggs Run

Boggs Run

Nobles Pond Crossing
Boggs Run

Strimel Drive

Holly Oak Lane

Holly Oak Lane
Humpsman Drive
Nobles Pond Crossing
Barnsley Court

Boggs Run
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Public Assist

Repossession

Shots Fired

Stolen Veh

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/07/2018
08/06/2018
08/04/2018
08/03/2018
08/02/2018

08/01/2018

08/25/2018
08/19/2018
08/16/2018
08/15/2018
08/12/2018
08/05/2018

08/01/2018

08/21/2018

08/14/2018

08/17/2018

08/08/2018

10-18-0798

10-18-0791

10-18-0780

10-18-0773

10-18-0769

10-18-0762

10-18-0880

10-18-0844

10-18-0828

10-18-0825

10-18-0819

10-18-0785

10-18-0764

10-18-0852

10-18-0822

10-18-0837

10-18-0801

Holly Oak Lane
Boggs Run
Boggs Run
Boggs Run
Out of Town

Parkers Drive

23

Fox Pointe Drive
Commerce Street
Main Street

Holly Oak Lane
Leyland Lane

Fox Pointe Drive

Fox Pointe Drive

North Dayflower

Out of Town

Main Street

Dupont Hwy
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Susp Person

Susp Vehicle

Theft

Traffic Haz/Serv

Traffic Violation

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

08/01/2018

08/29/2018
08/12/2018

08/03/2018

08/19/2018

08/17/2018

08/25/2018
08/13/2018

08/11/2018

08/30/2018
08/30/2018
08/29/2018
08/29/2018
08/28/2018

08/26/2018

10-18-0761

10-18-0901

10-18-0816

10-18-0774

10-18-0847

10-18-0836

10-18-0879

10-18-0821

10-18-0809

10-18-0906

10-18-0904

10-18-0902

10-18-0899

10-18-0895

10-18-0888

1
Fox Pointe Drive

1
Jerome Dr
Piedmont Drive
Jerome Dr

3
Humpsman Drive
Fox Pointe Drive

2
School Lane
Commerce Street
Main St / Moorton Rd

3

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Twin Oaks Dr / Rye Oak Ct
Dupont Hwy

McKee Rd / Guard House Ln
Main St / Commerce St

Main Street
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Incident Type

Warrant Service

Welfare Check

Wednesday, September 5, 2018

Date
08/25/2018

08/25/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/21/2018
08/16/2018
08/16/2018
08/16/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/10/2018
08/07/2018
08/06/2018
08/04/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018

08/01/2018

08/29/2018

08/22/2018

08/26/2018

08/24/2018

Complaint Number

10-18-0883
10-18-0884
10-18-0872
10-18-0873
10-18-0855
10-18-0833
10-18-0827
10-18-0829
10-18-0818
10-18-0817
10-18-0806
10-18-0797
10-18-0789
10-18-0779
10-18-0767
10-18-0765

10-18-0763

10-18-0898

10-18-0860

10-18-0886

10-18-0871

Street

Main Street

Main Street

Commerce St / New St

Main St / Fox Pointe Dr

Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Moorton Rd / Lynbury Woods Rd
Commerce St / New St

Main Street

Main Street

Main Street

Commerce St / New St
Commerce Street

Moorton Road

Jerome Dr

Dupont Hwy

Out of Town

Holly Oak Lane

23

Holly Oak Lane

Out of Town

Commerce St / School Ln

Humpsman Drive
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08/20/2018 10-18-0850 Fox Pointe Drive
08/10/2018 10-18-0804 Dolomite Court
08/03/2018 10-18-0770 Main St / Commerce St
5
147
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